
  

Summer 2025 

www.tetontrailrunners.run 

Teton Trail Runners is Jackson Hole's trail running club for runners (or hikers) of all abilities. We mean ALL 
ABILITIES. All TTR runs are free and not timed though we try to keep runs to ~1hr. All runs are able to be 
tailored for difficulty and distance. Bring water, snacks, and appropriate layers - be prepared to encounter 

rough weather, rough terrain and wild critters. Run at your own risk. We meet at a different location each week, 
so be sure to check the website or Facebook for the latest run details. Sign up to get on our mailing list and 

follow us on Facebook, Instagram and Strava! www.tetontrailrunners.run 
This year all runs will be followed by an Après at the Trailhead sponsored by TTR, St John’s Health and Weed 

& Pest – Food and Beverages will be served! 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DATE LOCATION
Tues, June 3 @ 6pm SEASON KICKOFF: Snake River Levee (Emily's Pond/East Side) *Skinny Skis 

Sponsored*
Tues, June 10 @ 6pm Game Creek - Beaver Pond Loop
Tues, June 17 @ 6pm Munger Mountain (Fall Creek Rd)
Tues, June 24 @ 6pm Blacktail Butte
Tues, July 1 @ 6pm Cache Creek Trailhead - Putt Putt to Hagen
Tues, July 8 @ 6pm Jenny Lake/Cascade Canyon - free boat ride back across Jenny lake and BBQ 

*Exum Sponsored* 
Tues, July 15 @ 6pm Wilson Canyon - from HWY 89 Lower Valley Energy Trailhead
Tues, July 22 @ 6pm Snow King (Gondola/Phil Baux) - Snow King Hill Climb training *Run w/ 

Physical Therapist
Tues, July 29 @ 6pm Teton Village (Commons behind TVS) - Wildflower Trail
Tues, Aug 5 @ 6pm Garaman Park (Picnic Shelter) - Josie's Ridge Trail 
Tues, Aug 12 @ 6pm Bradley Taggart
Tues, Aug 19 @ 6pm Cache Creek Trailhead - Putt Putt to Nelson
Tues, Aug 26 @ 6pm Ski Lake (Phillips Ridge Trailhead on Teton Pass)
Tues, Sept 2 @ 6pm Phelps Lake (Laurence S Rockefeller Preserve)
Tues, Sept 9  @ 6pm Cache Creek Trailhead - Hagen to Putt Putt
Tues, Sept 16 @ 6pm Teton Village, (Commons behind TVS) - Valley Trail
Tues, Sept 23 @ 6pm Old Pass Rd Trail Head - Big Rocks Trail
Tues, Sept 30 @ 6pm ***Rock On Society Fundraiser ***Snow King - (Gondola/Phil Baux) pls bring 

a $Donation$**


